Mail Date: October 1, 2010 Public Hearing Date: October 26, 2010

Address: 2060 Sherwood Avenue City Council Date: November 17, 2010

Re-inspection Date: September 29, 2010

Interest in Property	Service to:	Address obtained:	Special Instructions:
District Council Contact	District 2 Community Council Greater East Side info@district2council.org	STAMP	Email
Fee Owner & Tax Owner	Patchia Xiong Vang 1710 Ames Avenue St. Paul, MN 55106	Ramsey County Records and STAMP	US Mail and Personal Service
Mortgage Company	MERS PO Box 2026 Flint, MI 48501	Ramsey County Records and STAMP	U.S. Mail
Lender	MERS c/o EMC Mortgage Corp. 800 State Hwy 121 Bypass Lewisville, TX 75067	Ramsey County Records	Certified Mail
Lender (alternative address)	EMC Mortgage Corp. 7100 W. Commercial Blvd. Lauderhill, FL 33319	Ramsey County Records	Certified Mail (mail returned – do not send)